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Non- College  Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserva
Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College orLess an ent Democrat  tive  Moderate Liberal

Unweighted n 532 274 258 381 134 106 151 264 245 162 119 149
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QN16B: Problem With Votes being cast by people who, by law, are not eligible to vote BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Ideology

Gender Race | Age Education Party 1.D. Ideology
Non- College  Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserva
Total Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College or Less an ent Democrat __tive  Moderate Liberal
Total Unweighted n 1023 527 496 730 265 209 273 521 452 340 222 310 394 294 402 359 229
otal
Weighted n 1023 507 516 674 328 286 324 395 342 293 382 291 428 276 404 353 235
459 227 231 289 159 120 149 184 104 132 220 196 180 67 270 116 55
Major problem
45% 45% 45% 43% 48% 42% 46% 47% 30% 45% 58% 67% 42% 24% 67% 33% 23%
) 290 137 153 209 74 87 86 110 101 98 89 74 130 83 95 124 65
Minor problem
28% 27% 30% 31% 22% 30% 26% 28% 29% 33% 23% 25% 30% 30% 24% 35% 28%
272 143 129 176 94 80 88 99 138 63 70 22 117 126 38 112 115
Not a problem at all
27% 28% 25% 26% 29% 28% 27% 25% 40% 22% 18% 8% 27% 46% 9% 32% 49%
3 - 3 0 2 - 1 2 0 - 3 - 1 0 0 1 -
(DK)/(Refused)
0% - 1% 0% 0% - 0% 1% 0% - 1% - 0% 0% 0% 0% -
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QN16C: Problem With People using illegal or fraudulent means to cast votes BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Ideology
Gender Race | Age Education Party 1.D. Ideology
Non- College Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserva
Total Male Female Grad College orLess an ent Democrat  tive  Moderate Liberal
Total Unweighted n 730 265 209 273 521 452 340 222 310 394 294 402 359 229
otal
Weighted n 1023 507 516 674 328 286 324 395 342 293 382 291 428 276 404 353 235
541 275 266 335 191 170 177 188 118 143 276 205 231 89 288 154 81
Major problem
53% 54% 52% 50% 58% 60% 55% 47% 35% 49% 2% 70% 54% 32% 71% 43% 34%
) 261 120 140 190 67 67 69 119 97 98 64 69 111 76 93 104 58
Minor problem
25% 24% 27% 28% 20% 23% 21% 30% 28% 33% 17% 24% 26% 27% 23% 29% 25%
217 110 107 146 69 49 76 87 125 51 40 13 86 111 22 94 95
Not a problem at all
21% 22% 21% 22% 21% 17% 23% 22% 37% 17% 11% 5% 20% 40% 6% 27% 41%
4 2 2 3 1 - 2 2 2 1 2 4 1 - 1 2 1

(DK)/(Refused)

0% 0% 0% Q0% Q0% - 1% ;l% 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% - 0% 1% 0%
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